Messrs.
SPECIFICATION
Semiconductor Pressure Sensor
Drop-in Replacement for the XFHM Pressure Sensors
Model:
AH3xR-xxxxx-X1
Project:
Distributor:

Sensor Code Dimension Drawing Weights
AHxxR 9-772-012 approx. 0.6 grams
17. Ordering Information
Model Package Supply Voltage Packing Ordering Device Number Qty./Packing
AH3 DIP / Horizontal Port
5.0 Vdc
Tray
AH30R- [Pressure Code] -X1 100 Pcs/Tray
3.3 Vdc AH31R- [Pressure Code] -X1 100 Pcs/Tray
3.0 Vdc AH32R- [Pressure Code] -X1 100 Pcs/Tray
Pressure Range Pressure Code
0 to +25 kPa 025KG
0 to +50 kPa 050KG
0 to +100 kPa 100KG
0 to +200 kPa 200KG
0 to +500 kPa 500KG
0 to +700 kPa 700KG
0 to +1 MPa 001MG
-50 to 0 kPa 050KV
-100 to 0 kPa 100KV
-100 to +100 kPa 100KW
Replacement Device Number
Pressure Range XFHM series
Ordering Device Number
(Replacement Device Number)
Qty./Packing
0 to +25 kPa XFHM-025KPGR AH30R-025KG-X1 100 pcs/Tray
0 to +50 kPa XFHM-050KPGR AH30R-050KG-X1 100 pcs/Tray
0 to +100 kPa XFHM-100KPGR AH30R-100KG-X1 100 pcs/Tray
0 to +200 kPa XFHM-200KPGR AH30R-200KG-X1 100 pcs/Tray
0 to +1 MPa XFHM-001MPGR AH30R-001MG-X1 100 pcs/Tray
-100 to 0 kPa XFHM-100KPGVR AH30R-100KV-X1 100 pcs/Tray
-100 to +100 kPa XFHM-100KPGWR AH30R-100KW-X1 100 pcs/Tray
AH3xR-xxxxx-X1 Pressure Sensor | V-70177A-E
11 of 12
18. Handling Notes
The finish plating of pins is silver (Ag). Silver tarnishes in air to form the black silver sulfide, because silver has a chemistry to react